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CITY OF YANKTON 

2020 Holiday Collection Schedule for  
Solid Waste and Recycling 

 
New Year’s Day – January 1, 2020 – Wednesday and Thursday routes 
will be collected on Thursday, January 2, 2020. 
President’s Day – February 17, 2020 – Monday and Tuesday routes will 
be collected on Tuesday, February 18, 2020. 
Memorial Day – May 25, 2020 – Monday and Tuesday routes will be 
collected on Tuesday, May 26, 2020. 
Independence Day Observed– July 3, 2020 – Thursday and Friday routes 
will be collected on Thursday, July 2, 2020. 
Labor Day – September 7, 2020 – Monday and Tuesday routes will be 
collected on Tuesday, September 8, 2020. 
Veteran’s Day – November 11, 2020 – Wednesday and Thursday routes 
will be collected on Thursday, November 12, 2020. 
Thanksgiving Day – November 26, 2020 – Wednesday and Thursday 
routes will be collected on Wednesday, November 25, 2020. 
Day after Thanksgiving – November 27, 2020 – Friday routes will be 
collected on Friday, November 27, 2020. 
Christmas Eve Day – December 24, 2020 – Thursday, December 24th 
routes will be collected on Wednesday, December 23, 2020. 
Christmas Day – December 25, 2020 – Friday, December 25th route will 
be collected on Monday, December 28, 2020 along with Monday’s route. 
 
Please have your solid waste and recycling set out by 7:00A.M. on your 
scheduled collection day. If you have any questions, please call the Street 
Department at 668-5211. 
 


